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OEM Reference

MAZDA B4Y03328ZA

MAZDA B4Y03328ZB

MAZDA B6YS3328Z

MAZDA B6YS3328ZA

MAZDA B6YS3328ZB

MAZDA BHY13328ZA

MAZDA BHY13328ZA9C

MAZDA D5YG3328Z

MAZDA DFY53328Z

OEM Cross Reference
STELLOX 000654BSX
MEYLE 0252587516
MEYLE 0252587516
LPR 05P1917
BOSCH 0986494804
BOSCH 0986494804
BOSCH 0986T11035
BOSCH 0986T11035
TRUSTING 10080
fri.tech. 10080
eicher 101682239
AKRON-MALO 1051142
AKRON-MALO 1051142
ASHUKI by Palidium 10806703
FEBI BILSTEIN 116323
FEBI BILSTEIN 116323
METZGER 1170800
OPTIMAL 12713

ATE 13046056582
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046056582NSETMS
ATE 13047056582
REMSA 156902
REMSA 156902
KAWE 156902
EUROREPAR 1639381780
EUROREPAR 1639381780
EUROREPAR 1654490380
EUROREPAR 1654490380
ICER 182171
FEBI BILSTEIN 184437
FEBI BILSTEIN 184437
MAXGEAR 193048
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ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI
METELLI

NK

BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
VALEO
VALEO
SWAG

A.B.S.

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JP GROUP
RIDEX
ASHIKA
BENDIX
EUROBRAKE
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
MAPCO
VALEO
VALEO
TRISCAN
CIFAM
FMSI-VERBAND
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

BRAXIS
AKEBONO
COMLINE
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
FUJI BRAKE (F.B.L.)
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
BORG & BECK

2156902
2156902
2209920
2209920
223261
258750070100
2587501
2587501
258751601
302285
302285
33107125
35022
355021421
355021421
355045381
355045381
3863604910
402B0887
5003309
511166
5502223261
573611CH
573611CH
573611J
573611J
573611JD
573611JD
606667
606667
6135926
6331
671402
671402
811050190
8229920
8952D1728
8DB355021421
8DB355021421
9002083
AA0671
ACT1728
ADB32242
ADB33527
ADBP420130
ADM542108
AFP619S
B111350
B1G12015122
BBP2454
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